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                Quality Without Compromise

                
                    StarTrans delivers high-quality transportation while having an industry-leading 5-year/100K-mile warranty. 
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                            Max Passenger Capacity
14
16
17
21
25
28
29
33
37
39
45
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                            Max Bus Length
20'
22'
24'
25'
27'
28'
30'
32'
36'
40'
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                                Bus Chassis
Ford E350
Ford E450
Ford F550
Ford F650
Ford Transit
Freightliner
International TC
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    What Industry are you in?
Higher Education
Transit
Hospital
Assisted Living
Hotel
Daycare
Church
Airport
Other
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                    All information contained on this website is believed to be accurate at the time of publication. However, during the model year, it may be necessary to make revisions, and Forest River Bus reserves the right to make changes without notice, including prices, colors, materials, equipment, and specifications, as well as the addition of new models and the discontinuance of models shown on this website. Therefore, please consult with your Forest River Bus dealer and confirm the existence of any material, design, or specifications before your purchase.
                

            

        

    


    
    

    
    
        
    

    